Institution: MNR MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

MBBS Ill Year - February (2024) Offline classes Teaching Schedule LH - 04

Day

9:00-10:00 am

1:00-1:30

Practicals | Practicals

10:00-1:00 pm
pm

1:30-2.30 pm | 2:30 - 3:30 pm

4:00 to 5:00 pm

Thursday, February 01, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

teaching learning method
Remarks

Friday, February 02, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

teaching learning method

Remarks

Saturday, February 03, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

teaching learning method
Remarks

EXAMS

EXAMS

Revision

Revision

Revision

Sunday, February 04, 2024

Competency

Topic
Faculty

teaching learning method
Remarks

sunday

sunday

Monday, February 05, 2024

Competency
Topic
Faculty

teaching learning method

Remarks

Tuesday, February 06, 2024

Competency

Faculty
teaching learning method
Remarks

Wednesday, February 07, 2024

Competency
Topic
Faculty

teaching learning method

Remarks

Thursday, February 08, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

teaching learning method

Remarks

Friday, February 09, 2024

teaching learning method
Remarks

Saturday, February 10, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

teaching learning method

Topic |

Remarks

EXAMS

PRI

Exams

MNR Medical College & Hospia
tasalwadi, Sanga Redd)

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision




Sunday, February 11, 2024

Competenc
Topic

Faculty

teaching learning method

Remarks

Sunday sunday

Monday, February 12, 2024

Competency
Topic
Faculty

teaching learning method

Remarks

Tuesday, February 13, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

teaching learning method

Remarks

Wednesday, February 14, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

teaching learning method

|Remarks

Thursday, February 15, 2024

Competency

Topic
Facult

It EEEAEIRE T
teaching learning method
Remarks

Friday, February 16, 2024

Competency
Topic

Facult

e R —
teaching learning method
Remarks

Saturday, February 17, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

teaching learning method
Remarks

TN 3 r
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EXAMS Exams

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Sunday, February 18, 2024

Competency
Topic

Facu

Faculty
teaching learning method
Remarks

Sunday Sunday

Monday, February 19, 2024

mj en

Topic
Faculty

hing learning method

Tuesday, February 20, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

teaching learning method

Remarks

Revision

MNR Madical Cotlege & Hospfia,
“asajwadi, Sanpa Redd)

Revision

Revision




Wednesday, February 21, 2024

|teaching learning method

Competency
Topic

Faculty

Remarks.

Thursday, February 22, 2024

Competency

Topic
Facult

L at] s N S
teaching learning method

Remarks

Friday, February 23, 2024

Competency
Topic
Faculty

teaching learning method

Saturday, February 24, 2024

teaching learning method

Remarks

Exams

Exams

Revision

Revision

Revision

Sunday, February 25, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

teaching learning method
Remarks

Sunday

Sunday

Revision

Monday, February 26, 2024

Competency
Topic
Faculty

teaching learning method
Remarks

Tuesday, February 27, 2024

Competency
Topic

Facult:

Ll e —
teaching learning method
Remarks

Wednesday, February 28, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty
teaching learning method

Remarks

Thursday, February 29, 2024

Competency
Topic

Faculty
teaching learning method

Remarks

EXAMS

LI ]

Exams

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision
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